Yuno CA 41 Chroma

SKU: 40010369
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Colour:
Size:
Weight:

Yuno CA 41 Chroma details:
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30cm /41cm /41cm

21kg net

Copenhagen Bath
Baekkeskovvej

DK-2665 Vallensbaek Strand
CVR: DK32648622

Telefon: (+45) 3696 0747
contact@copenhagenbath.com
www.copenhagenbath.com

100
78
185

242

01

n
% -t

95

=

180

312
0
410




